- —

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1518

Warshay Invastments Pt¥ Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Teiephone: 021 - 8073611

Customer Otrder Date:
13.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175003676

KWV QOrder Number:
110997256
Loading Status:

Req. No. : 2012/015792/07
%a No:

10261833

FAIR

E: FLO ID 28503

Grass Weight : .

41.677kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Picking

NE

900419
01405
501406
901444
901479

700026518
700025944
700025945
700026198
700026117

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
900488 | 700026720

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4{6x440m

D:
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +

Ccs
pc
pe
Cs
cs

cs

12 x 750

454.40
150 x 20 165.34
150 x 20 165.34
24 x 2590 1.0 320.64
24 x 440 1.0 383.52

6 x 1000 1

Not encugh

e
2.40 1,419.48 1,419
8.00 152.11 912
8.00 152.11 152
320.54 329
383.52 383
Btock

.48 212.91
.66 136.90
.11 22.82
.64 48.10
.52 57.53

SHORTAGE: .
CLAIM NOJ....
NO. OF Ca

IRecemven Y. /L7
EMPLOYEH NO" 2,
SIGNATURE INVALIDY _

DTED

1,632.39
1,049.56
174.93
368.74
441.05

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor- Runner--Durban -—
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer’

Depot Signature
For Refeipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Detailsg:
Name:
Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 2508655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




